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Date: 16/11/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at: 12:01:31
Event. R06 Laps: 6
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 30.9C Starters: 15
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  12:04 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 32 Dallas DANIELS / Estenson Racing/  Yamaha YZF 450 6 2:08.576 20822 5
Monster Energy / Yamaha
2 59 Tom DRANE / Estenson Racing / Yamaha YZF 450 6 2:10.458 1.882 1882 20980 5
Monster Energy / Yamaha
3 18 Max WHALE / Australian Road KTM SXF 450 6 2:11.043 2.467 585 21146 2

Services / Heaton Plant & Equipment /
Corbet's Group / Shark Leathers

4 21 Jarred BROOK / Adventurepso Coffs /| Husqvarna FC 450 6 211430 2.854 387 21244 4
Husqvarna M-cycles Aust. / Opracing /

Motorexaus / Oakley
5 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Husqvarna FC 450 6 212016 3.440 586 21306 5
Motorcyles / Husqvarna
6 105 Cameron DUNKER /Yamaha Yamaha YZ450F 6 2:13.188 4.612 1172 21393 5
7 7 Marty MCNAMARA Yamaha YZF 450 6 214633  6.057 1445 21692 4
8 270 Seth QUALISCHEFSKI KTM SXF 450 6 214977  6.401 344 21731 6
9 9 Thomas DONNELLY KTM SXF 450 6 215198  6.622 221 21631 4
10 475 Brandon BURNS /J&P Motorcycles/  KTM SXF 450 6 216330  7.754 1132 21814 3
The Aisling Distillery
11 262 Jack GRIFFIN / Marx Tyres & Honda CRF 450 6 216557  7.981 227 21931 6
Mechanical
12 J25 Jett CARTER / Carters Engineering/  KTM SXF 450 6 217790 9.214 1233 21963 4
Beard Brothers M-cycles / Siskas
Earthmoving / SP Tools.
13 L76 Logan DAVIS /Davis Downs Racing/ Yamaha YZF 450 6 2:18.233 9.657 443 21967 4
Hat Head Haulage / Gladstone
Landscape Supplies
14 308 John LYTRAS/Firth Racing/AGV/  KTM SXF 450 6 218524 9948 291 22163 4
TCX
DNF 95 Mackenzie BOOTH / North Coast Husqvarna FC 450 2 49575 3 Laps 22619 2
Steel

Fastest Lap was 20.822 by 32 Dallas DANIELS

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum . Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
www.computime.com.au
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